Product Information –
RJ45 Patch cord Cat.6A AWG 27 cULus
 especially suitable for shielded and unshielded class EA
 systems
 cULus listed / DUXR.E178484
 fully shielded Cat.6A patch cord AWG 27/7
 two shielded RJ45 connectors; 1:1 assignment
 cable type: S/FTP 4x2xAWG 27/7 PIMF

10 13084CA077-E 4250184153436
20 13084CB077-E 4250184153443
Order information
METZ CONNECT – Patch cord list of positions 7
Color
Length
13084C -EX X YY
XX = Length
03 = 0.3 m
05 = 0.5 m
10 = 1.0 m
20 = 2.0 m
30 = 3.0 m
50 = 5.0 m
70 = 7.0 m
95 = 9.5 m
A0 = 10.0 m
A5 = 15.0 m
A9 = 19.0 m
B0 = 20.0 m
B5 = 25.0 m
C9 = 39.0 m
YY = Color
00 = black
33 = gray
44 = blue
55 = green
66 = red
77 = yellow
Order information
Number KEY for further lengths and colors
METZ CONNECT USA Inc.
200 Tornillo Way
Tinton Falls, NJ 07712
USA
Phone + 1-732-389-1300
Fax + 1-732-389-9066
METZ CONNECT France SAS
28, Rue Schweighaeuser
67000 Strasbourg
France
Phone + 33 38 86 170 73
Fax + 33 38 86 194 73
METZ CONNECT AUSTRIA GmbH
c/o German chamber of commerce
in Austria
Schwarzenbergplatz 5, Top 3/1
1030 Vienna
Austria
Phone + 43 1 227 12 64
Fax + 43 1 227 12 66
METZ CONNECT Zhongshan Ltd.
Ping Chang Road
Ping Pu Industrial Park
Sanxiang Town
Zhongshan City, 528 463
Guangdong Province
China
Phone + 86 760 86365 055
Fax + 86 760 86365 050
METZ CONNECT Asia Pacific Ltd.
Suite 1803, 18/F
Chinachem Hollywood Centre,
1 Hollywood Road, Central
Hong Kong
Phone + 852 26 027 300
Fax + 852 27 257 522
METZ CONNECT GmbH
Im Tal 2
78176 Blumberg
Germany
Phone +49 7702 533- 0